Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.17
1:00.88
1:01.47
1:01.84
1:01.95
1:02.01
1:03.89
1:03.92
1:03.95
1:03.97
1:04.66
1:06.25
1:06.47
1:10.14
1:10.43
1:18.84
1:19.47
1:19.95
1:20.31

1:29.85

Swims in Date Order
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Date

10/04/22
14/01/23
30/01/22
15/02/20
26/01/20
14/03/20
27/01/19
07/04/19
09/03/19
23/03/19
13/04/19
07/03/20
16/02/19
10/03/18
28/04/18
19/03/17
09/04/17
09/04/16
19/02/17
18/07/15

Date
14/01/23
10/04/22
30/01/22

Meet

Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet
BSBASA County Championships

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Crawley Spring Open

Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet

Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs

Venue

Crawley

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
London

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Aldershot
Wycombe
Crawley
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Crawley
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Wycombe

Venue
High Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe
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1:02.01
1:06.25
1:01.84
1:01.95
1:04.66
1:03.92
1:03.97
1:03.95
1:06.47
1:03.89
1:10.43
1:10.14
1:19.47
1:18.84
1:20.31
1:19.95
1:29.85
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19/02/17
09/04/16
18/07/15

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet
BSBASA County Championships

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet

Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
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